Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Event Results




Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Balance Beam

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Hannah Huntley
Addisyn Loe
Mariah Curtis
Natalee Weiss
MyKenna Mogen
Isabelle Letourneou
Katelyn Harris
Izzy Denning
Taylar Anderson
Jackie Veloz
Leah Martin
Madelyn Keller
Lauren Fine
Paige Ponto

Team

Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

6.90
6.75
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
5.95
5.85
5.60
5.50
5.00
4.80
430
3.70

6.90
6.75
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
5.95
5.85
5.60
5.50
5.00
4.80
4.30
3.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

6.900
6.750
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.950
5.850
5.600
5.500
5.000
4.800
4.300
3.700



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Floor Exercise

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Izzy Denning
Jenna Fullerton
Sadie Wiseman
Lillian Sarrack
Leah Martin
Gwen Hughes
Abby Hughes
Kelsie Macke
Taylar Anderson
Katelyn Harris
Emi Frank
Jackie Veloz
Mariah Curtis

Team

Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Menomonie
Menomonie

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

8.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.30
6.00
5.95
5.80
5.15
5.10

8.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.30
6.00
5.95
5.80
5.15
5.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.300
6.300
6.000
5.950
5.800
5.150
5.100



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Uneven Bars

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1l Judge2 Penalty Score
1 Emily Pomietlo Chippewa Falls 7.60 7.60 0.00 7.600
2 Leah Martin Chippewa Falls 7.50 7.50 0.00 7.500
3 Izzy Denning Chippewa Falls 7.30 7.30 0.00  7.300
4 Lauren Fine Hudson 7.20 7.20 0.00  7.200
5 Kate Anderson Hudson 6.80 6.80 0.00 6.800
6 Isabelle Letourneou Hudson 6.65 6.65 0.00  6.650
7 Kate Kantack Hudson 6.20 6.20 0.00  6.200
7 Hannah Huntley Hudson 6.20 6.20 0.00 6.200
9 Natalee Weiss Chippewa Falls 5.80 5.80 0.00 5.800
10 Kelsie Macke Menomonie 3.10 3.10 0.00 3.100
11 Katelyn Harris Chippewa Falls 3.00 3.00 0.00  3.000
11 Paige Ponto Menomonie 3.00 3.00 0.00  3.000
13 Jackie Veloz Menomonie 2.50 2.50 0.00  2.500
14 Mariah Curtis Menomonie 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score
1 Taylar Anderson Chippewa Falls 8.10 8.10 0.00  8.100
2 Lily Turnquist Hudson 8.00 8.00 0.00  8.000
3 Sadie Wiseman Hudson 7.80 7.80 0.00  7.800
3 Izzy Denning Chippewa Falls 7.80 7.80 0.00  7.800
5 Kate Kantack Hudson 7.70 7.70 0.00 7.700
6 Abby Hughes Hudson 7.30 7.30 0.00 7.300
7 Paige Ponto Menomonie 7.20 7.20 0.00  7.200
8 Katelyn Harris Chippewa Falls 7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100
8 Jackie Veloz Menomonie 7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100
10 Mariah Curtis Menomonie 6.90 6.90 0.00  6.900
11 Kelsie Macke Menomonie 6.80 6.80 0.00 6.800
12 Megan Price Hudson 5.50 5.50 0.00 5.500



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

All Around Results

PLACE “YR NAME SCHOOL FX | BB Vv uB | SCORE

1 Katelyn Harris Chippewa Falls 5950 5950 7.100 3.000 22.000



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL

1 Hudson
2 Chippewa Falls

3 Menomonie

88
24.650
23.800
21.900

30.700 30.800

28.250 23.000
22.350 28.000

uB

26.850

28.200
10.600

PN

TOTAL

113.0000
103.2500
82.8500



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023




Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Balance Beam

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Hannah Huntley
Addisyn Loe
Mariah Curtis
Natalee Weiss
MyKenna Mogen
Isabelle Letourneou
Katelyn Harris
Izzy Denning
Taylar Anderson
Jackie Veloz
Leah Martin
Madelyn Keller
Lauren Fine
Paige Ponto

Team

Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie

6.90
6.75
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
5.95
5.85
5.60
5.50
5.00
4.80
4.30
3.70

6.90
6.75
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
5.95
5.85
5.60
5.50
5.00
4.80
4.30
3.70

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
6.900
6.750
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.950
5.850
5.600
5.500
5.000
4.800
4.300
3.700



Chippewa v Hudson v Menomonie 1/12/2023

Floor Exercise

Place Yr Gymnast
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Izzy Denning
Jenna Fullerton
Sadie Wiseman
Lillian Sarrack
Leah Martin
Gwen Hughes
Abby Hughes
Kelsie Macke
Taylar Anderson
Katelyn Harris
Emi Frank
Jackie Veloz
Mariah Curtis

Team

Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Menomonie
Menomonie

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

8.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.30
6.00
5.95
5.80
5.15
5.10

8.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.30
6.00
5.95
5.80
5.15
5.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.300
6.300
6.000
5.950
5.800
5.150
5.100



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Event Results




ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Balance Beam

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Izzie Whitwam
Izzy Keck

Lilly Schultz
Lillian Sarrack
Emily Warren
Delaney Untz
Lila Wilber

Ella Spaeth

Lily Turnquist
Amelia Anderson
Addison Schultz
Emily Pomietlo
Jocelyn Davis
Emi Frank
Kelsie Macke

Team

Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Menomonie
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Menomonie

Judge1

8.90
8.60
8.15
1.5
7.45
7.65
7.30
7.10
7.35
713
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.25
4.90

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
8.30
8.40
7.70
7.70
7.30
7.10
7.30
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.50
6.50
6.40
5.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.000
8.450
8.275
7.625
7.575
7.475
7.200
7.200
7.125
7.025
6.700
6.450
6.400
6.325
5.300



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Floor Exercise

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Izzy Keck

Lilly Schultz
Emily Warren
Ella Spaeth
Delaney Untz
Lily Turnquist
Hannah Huntley
Lila Wilber

Izzie Whitwam
Addison Schultz
Jocelyn Davis
Emily Pomietlo
Amelia Anderson
MyKenna Mogen
Paige Ponto

Team

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Menomonie
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Menomonie
Menomonie

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

9.85
9.00
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.00
8.00
8.15
8.15
8.20
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.15
6.05

9.60
9.10
8.95
8.95
8.55
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.80
8.05
7.40
7.40
6.70
5.85

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A

Score

9.575
9.050
8.850
8.825
8.625
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.025
8.000
7.875
7.500
7.400
6.925
5.950



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Uneven Bars

Place
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Yr Gymnast

Ava Krista

Lilly Schultz
Izzy Keck

Izzie Whitwam
Ella Spaeth

Lily Turnquist
Jenna Fullerton
Lillian Sarrack
Addisyn Loe
Jocelyn Davis
Lila Wilber
Delaney Untz
Amelia Anderson
MyKenna Mogen
Emi Frank

Team

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Menomonie
Menomonie
Menomonie
Menomonie

8.30
8.30
8.00
8.25
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.30
7.40
7.30
3.90
3.60
3.60

8.40
8.35
8.40
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.85
7.50
7.60
7.50
7.40
430
2.70
2.60

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.350
8.325
8.200
8.175
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.825
7.650
7.450
7.450
7.350
4.100
3.150
3.100



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Place Yr Gymnast
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Vaulting

Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score
Izzy Keck Chippewa Falls 9.40 9.20 0.00  9.300
Ella Spaeth Chippewa Falls 9.20 9.30 0.00 9.250
Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 8.70 9.00 0.00  8.850
Izzie Whitwam Menomonie 8.75 8.70 0.00 8.725
Emily Warren Hudson 8.60 8.40 0.00  8.500
Addisyn Loe Hudson 8.50 8.20 0.00  8.350
Delaney Untz Menomonie 8.20 8.40 0.00 8.300
Jocelyn Davis Chippewa Falls 8.30 8.20 0.00 8.250
Hannah Huntley Hudson 8.00 8.00 0.00  8.000
Kate Anderson Hudson 7.60 7.90 0.00  7.750
Lauren Fine Hudson 7.60 7.70 0.00 7.650
Emily Pomietlo Chippewa Falls 7.60 7.60 0.00  7.600
MyKenna Mogen Menomonie 7.30 7.60 0.00 7.450
Amelia Anderson Menomonie 7.10 7.30 0.00  7.200
Emi Frank Menomonie 5.30 6.00 0.00  5.650



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

All Around Results

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB \' uB SCORE
1 Izzy Keck Chippewa Falls 9.575 8450 9300 8200  35.525
2 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 9.050 8275 8850 8325 34.500
3 Izzie Whitwam Menomonie 8.025 9.000 8.725 8.175 33.925
4 Ella Spaeth Chippewa Falls 8.825 7200 9.250 8.000 33.275
5 Delaney Untz Menomonie 8.625 7475 8300 7350 31.750
6 Jocelyn Davis Chippewa Falls 7.875 6.400 8250 7.450  29.975
7 Amelia Anderson Menomonie 7400 7.025 7200 4.100  25.725



ChiHi v Hudson v Menomonie V 1/12/2023

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL B8  FX_ V. uB PN TOTAL

R T ——— 30375 35325 35650  32.875 134.2250
2 Hudson 29.525 33125  32.600 31275 126.5250
3 Menomonie 29.825 30.975 31.675 22.775

115.2500



